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Pl tno Name Time

M10  (1) 1,2 km  30 m 5 C
1(60) 2(46) 3(49) 4(54) 5(100) F

1 273 Teca Cristian 15:54 2:35 7:25 9:35 13:55 15:34 15:54
PC M. Ciuc 2:35 4:50 2:10 4:20 1:39 0:20

M12  (4) 1,2 km  40 m 6 C
1(60) 2(58) 3(49) 4(57) 5(54) 6(100) F

1 271 Suciu Eduard 12:49 2:12 3:41 6:51 10:08 11:45 12:35 12:49
PC M. Ciuc 2:12 1:29 3:10 3:17 1:37 0:50 0:14

2 188 Catana Alexandru 21:56 10:39 12:13 16:22 19:12 20:43 21:41 21:56
Stiinta-Electro Siste 10:39 1:34 4:09 2:50 1:31 0:58 0:15

201 Baran George mp 10:53 12:15 ----- 19:57 21:10 23:18 23:32 2:54
CS Pro-Silva Zalau 10:53 1:22 7:42 1:13 2:08 0:14 *49

106 Pop Marc mp 2:37 4:08 ----- 44:26 45:30 46:35 46:49
Individuals/No club 2:37 1:31 40:18 1:04 1:05 0:14

M14  (15) 2,2 km  80 m 9 C
1(57) 2(45) 3(47) 4(48) 5(52) 6(53) 7(60) 8(54) 9(100) F

1 228 Kentelki Marton 15:06 1:56 3:20 4:33 7:38 8:26 9:38 11:37 14:07 14:55 15:06
CS ORIENTER Tg M 1:56 1:24 1:13 3:05 0:48 1:12 1:59 2:30 0:48 0:11

2 116 Vigh Lorand 15:17 2:23 3:54 5:32 8:01 8:49 10:18 11:50 14:10 15:06 15:17
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:23 1:31 1:38 2:29 0:48 1:29 1:32 2:20 0:56 0:11

3 175 Vezsenyi Akos 15:50 1:53 3:37 4:31 8:04 8:57 10:08 12:04 14:50 15:40 15:50
CS Ady Liceum Ora 1:53 1:44 0:54 3:33 0:53 1:11 1:56 2:46 0:50 0:10

4 202 Pop Sergiu 18:15 2:23 4:16 5:41 10:14 11:19 12:40 14:50 17:16 18:02 18:15
CS Pro-Silva Zalau 2:23 1:53 1:25 4:33 1:05 1:21 2:10 2:26 0:46 0:13

5 232 Palfi Tamas 19:07 2:25 4:23 6:10 9:31 10:44 13:02 15:03 17:59 18:54 19:07
CS ORIENTER Tg M 2:25 1:58 1:47 3:21 1:13 2:18 2:01 2:56 0:55 0:13

6 115 Csis Robert 19:44 2:36 4:38 5:58 9:23 10:23 12:21 16:00 18:48 19:32 19:44
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:36 2:02 1:20 3:25 1:00 1:58 3:39 2:48 0:44 0:12

7 226 Izsak Attila 20:40 1:56 3:32 4:36 10:35 11:20 12:29 16:52 19:29 20:30 20:40
CS ORIENTER Tg M 1:56 1:36 1:04 5:59 0:45 1:09 4:23 2:37 1:01 0:10

8 142 Dumitrean Sebastia 20:55 3:02 4:36 5:57 12:20 13:42 15:08 17:28 19:50 20:43 20:55
Maratin Rivulus Do 3:02 1:34 1:21 6:23 1:22 1:26 2:20 2:22 0:53 0:12

9 272 Peles Vlad 21:56 3:20 6:20 7:18 9:59 11:55 16:10 18:07 20:52 21:42 21:56
PC M. Ciuc 3:20 3:00 0:58 2:41 1:56 4:15 1:57 2:45 0:50 0:14

10 191 Manu Alexandru 21:59 3:06 8:05 9:32 12:40 13:39 15:11 17:36 20:35 21:46 21:59
Stiinta-Electro Siste 3:06 4:59 1:27 3:08 0:59 1:32 2:25 2:59 1:11 0:13

11 250 Raduly Csongor 24:34 2:48 5:11 7:28 13:26 14:58 17:21 19:53 23:15 24:22 24:34
CSM  VSK CSIKSZE 2:48 2:23 2:17 5:58 1:32 2:23 2:32 3:22 1:07 0:12

12 190 Crisan Ionut 26:29 3:17 5:12 6:39 14:02 14:53 15:55 22:14 25:39 26:17 26:29
Stiinta-Electro Siste 3:17 1:55 1:27 7:23 0:51 1:02 6:19 3:25 0:38 0:12

13 189 Pintea Mihai 32:39 3:04 5:36 7:29 19:58 20:55 22:09 28:09 31:42 32:25 32:39
Stiinta-Electro Siste 3:04 2:32 1:53 12:29 0:57 1:14 6:00 3:33 0:43 0:14

14 277 Puscas Tudor 33:02 3:08 8:13 9:38 12:17 13:32 19:59 23:58 32:01 32:49 33:02
CS Babarunca Sace 3:08 5:05 1:25 2:39 1:15 6:27 3:59 8:03 0:48 0:13

15 221 Bakos Csongor 48:59 2:25 7:23 16:23 31:58 33:41 35:25 38:36 47:22 48:42 48:59
CS ORIENTER Tg M 2:25 4:58 9:00 15:35 1:43 1:44 3:11 8:46 1:20 0:17

M16  (9) 3,2 km  110 m 12 C
1(49) 2(45) 3(40) 4(39) 5(38) 6(37) 7(35) 8(42) 9(44) 10(57) 11(54) 12(100) F

1 126 Minoiu Emi 17:20 1:35 3:14 4:40 5:59 7:48 8:46 10:12 12:45 14:54 15:59 16:38 17:10 17:20
Universitatea Craio 1:35 1:39 1:26 1:19 1:49 0:58 1:26 2:33 2:09 1:05 0:39 0:32 0:10

2 168 Divin Peter 19:12 1:37 3:18 4:45 5:48 8:52 9:50 11:23 14:05 16:47 17:41 18:22 19:02 19:12
CS Ady Liceum Ora 1:37 1:41 1:27 1:03 3:04 0:58 1:33 2:42 2:42 0:54 0:41 0:40 0:10

3 235 Szocs Attila 22:49 1:19 3:12 6:45 7:53 12:17 13:23 14:58 17:48 20:00 21:04 22:02 22:39 22:49
CS ORIENTER Tg M 1:19 1:53 3:33 1:08 4:24 1:06 1:35 2:50 2:12 1:04 0:58 0:37 0:10

4 227 Kentelki Gabor 25:22 1:51 3:57 5:37 6:55 11:48 12:54 14:53 18:32 22:01 23:37 24:27 25:12 25:22
CS ORIENTER Tg M 1:51 2:06 1:40 1:18 4:53 1:06 1:59 3:39 3:29 1:36 0:50 0:45 0:10

5 193 Mate Sergiu 28:29 2:28 6:37 8:51 10:07 15:19 16:26 18:35 21:58 24:47 26:10 27:32 28:17 28:29
Stiinta-Electro Siste 2:28 4:09 2:14 1:16 5:12 1:07 2:09 3:23 2:49 1:23 1:22 0:45 0:12

17:38
*36

6 147 Marin Darius 34:30 11:20 13:11 15:02 16:11 21:20 22:27 24:01 27:23 30:36 32:22 33:35 34:19 34:30
CSU Brasov 11:20 1:51 1:51 1:09 5:09 1:07 1:34 3:22 3:13 1:46 1:13 0:44 0:11

7 253 Rancz Balint 35:05 1:27 3:24 4:55 8:44 11:03 12:16 16:34 22:18 31:02 32:59 34:06 34:49 35:05
CSM  VSK CSIKSZE 1:27 1:57 1:31 3:49 2:19 1:13 4:18 5:44 8:44 1:57 1:07 0:43 0:16

8 252 Raduly Robert 41:08 8:17 9:53 11:56 13:09 18:25 19:29 21:39 25:54 36:54 38:55 39:56 40:56 41:08
CSM  VSK CSIKSZE 8:17 1:36 2:03 1:13 5:16 1:04 2:10 4:15 11:00 2:01 1:01 1:00 0:12

9 239 Nagy Andras 42:53 11:08 14:02 16:01 17:26 20:11 21:17 30:14 36:01 38:47 40:28 41:28 42:39 42:53
CS ORIENTER Tg M 11:08 2:54 1:59 1:25 2:45 1:06 8:57 5:47 2:46 1:41 1:00 1:11 0:14

M18  (7) 3,5 km  130 m 13 C
1(53) 2(52) 3(45) 4(40) 5(39) 6(36) 7(38) 8(55) 9(37) 10(42) 11(57) 12(54) 13(100) F

1 247 Prezensky Gabor 20:55 2:01 3:05 6:53 8:39 9:46 11:09 13:09 13:44 14:45 16:56 19:15 20:01 20:44 20:55
C.S.Vointa Cluj 2:01 1:04 3:48 1:46 1:07 1:23 2:00 0:35 1:01 2:11 2:19 0:46 0:43 0:11

2 157 Vasili Fomiciov 23:12 2:05 3:06 6:01 7:31 8:30 13:37 15:37 16:14 17:14 19:19 21:47 22:31 23:03 23:12
SK ®TIRAS-ORIENT 2:05 1:01 2:55 1:30 0:59 5:07 2:00 0:37 1:00 2:05 2:28 0:44 0:32 0:09
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M18  (7) 3,5 km  130 m 13 C (cont.)

1(53) 2(52) 3(45) 4(40) 5(39) 6(36) 7(38) 8(55) 9(37) 10(42) 11(57) 12(54) 13(100) F

3 234 Szocs Zoltan Jr. 23:13 2:22 4:10 6:56 8:28 11:09 12:33 14:51 15:35 16:46 19:16 21:37 22:24 23:03 23:13
CS ORIENTER Tg M 2:22 1:48 2:46 1:32 2:41 1:24 2:18 0:44 1:11 2:30 2:21 0:47 0:39 0:10

4 255 Erosdi Zakarias 24:56 2:13 3:15 9:08 10:47 12:12 13:50 16:20 17:00 18:01 20:29 23:14 24:02 24:44 24:56
CSM  VSK CSIKSZE 2:13 1:02 5:53 1:39 1:25 1:38 2:30 0:40 1:01 2:28 2:45 0:48 0:42 0:12

5 180 Balog David 26:54 2:15 3:36 8:02 9:44 10:57 14:14 16:45 17:24 18:37 21:06 24:56 25:51 26:45 26:54
CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:15 1:21 4:26 1:42 1:13 3:17 2:31 0:39 1:13 2:29 3:50 0:55 0:54 0:09

6 229 Kupan Zalan 27:54 2:51 4:06 7:46 9:46 11:21 13:19 16:23 17:11 18:38 22:36 26:03 27:01 27:43 27:54
CS ORIENTER Tg M 2:51 1:15 3:40 2:00 1:35 1:58 3:04 0:48 1:27 3:58 3:27 0:58 0:42 0:11

7 254 Szasz Botond 30:39 2:05 3:18 8:52 10:33 11:59 16:01 18:53 19:39 20:55 24:05 28:32 29:41 30:27 30:39
CSM  VSK CSIKSZE 2:05 1:13 5:34 1:41 1:26 4:02 2:52 0:46 1:16 3:10 4:27 1:09 0:46 0:12

M20  (3) 4,4 km  120 m 16 C
1(52) 2(48) 3(45) 4(39) 5(35) 6(33) 7(50) 8(31) 9(32) 10(34) 11(37) 12(38) 13(43) 14(57)

15(54) 16(100) F

1 224 German - Sallo Zolt 36:54 6:34 7:17 10:09 13:56 15:29 17:59 21:09 22:01 23:01 26:58 28:44 30:28 32:47 35:01
CS ORIENTER Tg M 6:34 0:43 2:52 3:47 1:33 2:30 3:10 0:52 1:00 3:57 1:46 1:44 2:19 2:14

35:56 36:43 36:54
0:55 0:47 0:11

2 174 Tarr Zsombor 41:33 3:51 4:56 7:38 14:58 16:56 19:48 22:29 23:27 24:24 29:05 31:40 33:51 36:13 39:02
CS Ady Liceum Ora 3:51 1:05 2:42 7:20 1:58 2:52 2:41 0:58 0:57 4:41 2:35 2:11 2:22 2:49

40:17 41:20 41:33
1:15 1:03 0:13

3 164 Balasko Laszlo 75:46 17:18 18:46 28:26 37:00 39:06 43:32 53:12 55:03 56:04 61:46 64:30 66:52 70:19 73:13
CS Ady Liceum Ora 17:18 1:28 9:40 8:34 2:06 4:26 9:40 1:51 1:01 5:42 2:44 2:22 3:27 2:54

74:23 75:35 75:46
1:10 1:12 0:11

M21  (8) 4,7 km  150 m 17 C
1(52) 2(51) 3(47) 4(45) 5(39) 6(36) 7(33) 8(50) 9(31) 10(32) 11(34) 12(37) 13(38) 14(42)

15(57) 16(54) 17(100) F

1 249 Bogya Gergely 29:03 3:01 4:30 6:15 7:21 10:09 11:52 13:43 17:09 17:54 18:30 21:28 23:03 24:21 25:33
C.S.Vointa Cluj 3:01 1:29 1:45 1:06 2:48 1:43 1:51 3:26 0:45 0:36 2:58 1:35 1:18 1:12

27:32 28:12 28:51 29:03
1:59 0:40 0:39 0:12

2 125 Blejdea Alexandru 29:39 2:52 4:12 6:11 8:09 11:18 12:37 14:39 17:32 18:20 18:56 21:28 23:14 24:42 25:56
Universitatea Craio 2:52 1:20 1:59 1:58 3:09 1:19 2:02 2:53 0:48 0:36 2:32 1:46 1:28 1:14

28:15 28:53 29:28 29:39
2:19 0:38 0:35 0:11

3 220 Tintar Mihai 31:53 6:35 7:33 9:10 10:19 12:59 14:40 16:31 20:05 20:55 21:28 24:26 26:01 27:22 28:30
Clubul Sportiv Scol 6:35 0:58 1:37 1:09 2:40 1:41 1:51 3:34 0:50 0:33 2:58 1:35 1:21 1:08

30:30 31:10 31:43 31:53
2:00 0:40 0:33 0:10

4 257 Szep Zoltan 33:11 3:17 4:29 6:37 7:49 11:24 12:59 15:27 18:24 19:08 19:41 22:22 26:39 27:50 29:14
CSM  VSK CSIKSZE 3:17 1:12 2:08 1:12 3:35 1:35 2:28 2:57 0:44 0:33 2:41 4:17 1:11 1:24

31:42 32:25 33:02 33:11
2:28 0:43 0:37 0:09

5 162 Ababi Balazs 39:21 5:37 6:51 9:01 11:03 15:02 16:44 19:20 24:22 25:07 25:45 29:13 31:14 32:45 35:07
CS Ady Liceum Ora 5:37 1:14 2:10 2:02 3:59 1:42 2:36 5:02 0:45 0:38 3:28 2:01 1:31 2:22

37:48 38:32 39:11 39:21
2:41 0:44 0:39 0:10

6 256 Vaszi Benedek 40:09 3:12 4:33 7:45 10:11 13:14 17:44 20:09 23:53 24:36 25:20 30:30 31:56 33:57 35:24
CSM  VSK CSIKSZE 3:12 1:21 3:12 2:26 3:03 4:30 2:25 3:44 0:43 0:44 5:10 1:26 2:01 1:27

38:27 39:20 39:59 40:09
3:03 0:53 0:39 0:10

7 117 Tokes Attila 44:22 4:58 6:14 12:38 14:19 17:58 19:58 22:39 24:58 25:59 27:01 31:19 35:51 37:52 39:42
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 4:58 1:16 6:24 1:41 3:39 2:00 2:41 2:19 1:01 1:02 4:18 4:32 2:01 1:50

42:36 43:24 44:12 44:22 3:45
2:54 0:48 0:48 0:10 *53

8 170 Konig Rudolf 51:54 4:38 6:04 9:27 11:36 16:48 21:53 25:23 28:55 29:57 31:01 37:59 41:06 43:24 45:25
CS Ady Liceum Ora 4:38 1:26 3:23 2:09 5:12 5:05 3:30 3:32 1:02 1:04 6:58 3:07 2:18 2:01

49:27 50:32 51:41 51:54
4:02 1:05 1:09 0:13

M35  (5) 4,4 km  120 m 16 C
1(52) 2(48) 3(45) 4(39) 5(35) 6(33) 7(50) 8(31) 9(32) 10(34) 11(37) 12(38) 13(43) 14(57)

15(54) 16(100) F

1 194 Sebestyen Istvan 26:52 2:45 3:37 5:35 8:10 9:27 11:31 14:36 15:19 16:05 18:42 20:04 21:25 23:36 25:17
Stiinta-Electro Siste 2:45 0:52 1:58 2:35 1:17 2:04 3:05 0:43 0:46 2:37 1:22 1:21 2:11 1:41

25:59 26:41 26:52 22:51
0:42 0:42 0:11 *42

2 184 Sabau Gabriel 30:34 2:48 3:38 6:07 9:32 10:52 13:32 16:39 17:24 18:15 21:45 23:14 24:47 26:45 28:52
CS UNEFS Bucures 2:48 0:50 2:29 3:25 1:20 2:40 3:07 0:45 0:51 3:30 1:29 1:33 1:58 2:07

29:42 30:23 30:34
0:50 0:41 0:11
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M35  (5) 4,4 km  120 m 16 C (cont.)

1(52) 2(48) 3(45) 4(39) 5(35) 6(33) 7(50) 8(31) 9(32) 10(34) 11(37) 12(38) 13(43) 14(57)
15(54) 16(100) F

3 283 Chira Daniel 38:56 3:04 4:02 6:14 9:57 11:14 13:49 15:57 16:53 17:53 28:58 30:34 32:36 35:06 37:11
CS Altius Roman 3:04 0:58 2:12 3:43 1:17 2:35 2:08 0:56 1:00 11:05 1:36 2:02 2:30 2:05

37:58 38:44 38:56
0:47 0:46 0:12

4 139 Pop Samir 39:25 3:05 4:00 6:41 12:08 13:16 15:40 18:48 19:42 20:27 27:48 31:05 32:57 35:25 37:40
Maratin Rivulus Do 3:05 0:55 2:41 5:27 1:08 2:24 3:08 0:54 0:45 7:21 3:17 1:52 2:28 2:15

38:25 39:13 39:25
0:45 0:48 0:12

5 153 Cristea Marcel 61:35 5:57 7:20 10:52 17:07 19:15 23:07 26:27 27:55 29:12 40:29 44:56 47:56 52:37 57:00
ACS Sanatatea Ploie 5:57 1:23 3:32 6:15 2:08 3:52 3:20 1:28 1:17 11:17 4:27 3:00 4:41 4:23

59:02 61:13 61:35 50:56
2:02 2:11 0:22 *42

M40  (11) 4,0 km  120 m 13 C
1(48) 2(47) 3(45) 4(39) 5(37) 6(34) 7(33) 8(35) 9(38) 10(43) 11(57) 12(54) 13(100) F

1 129 Mutiu Ovidiu 20:35 2:19 3:33 4:44 7:21 9:15 10:58 12:01 13:37 16:02 17:43 19:15 19:52 20:25 20:35
Universitatea Craio 2:19 1:14 1:11 2:37 1:54 1:43 1:03 1:36 2:25 1:41 1:32 0:37 0:33 0:10

2 285 Tamas Relu 25:29 2:31 3:52 5:23 8:45 11:08 13:26 14:43 16:29 20:05 22:08 23:58 24:39 25:19 25:29
CS Spria Baia Sprie 2:31 1:21 1:31 3:22 2:23 2:18 1:17 1:46 3:36 2:03 1:50 0:41 0:40 0:10

3 179 Divin Gheorghe 26:39 2:56 4:48 5:59 10:08 12:14 14:32 15:58 18:00 21:17 23:14 25:03 25:50 26:28 26:39
CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:56 1:52 1:11 4:09 2:06 2:18 1:26 2:02 3:17 1:57 1:49 0:47 0:38 0:11

4 204 Darjan Florin 28:49 3:23 5:41 7:04 10:26 13:49 15:48 17:11 19:24 22:37 24:30 26:45 27:53 28:38 28:49
CS Pro-Silva Zalau 3:23 2:18 1:23 3:22 3:23 1:59 1:23 2:13 3:13 1:53 2:15 1:08 0:45 0:11

5 214 Simon Andras 32:49 3:53 5:35 7:03 10:14 12:49 17:24 19:08 21:39 25:24 29:01 30:59 31:47 32:36 32:49
CS Compass Cluj 3:53 1:42 1:28 3:11 2:35 4:35 1:44 2:31 3:45 3:37 1:58 0:48 0:49 0:13

6 218 Anghel Marius 35:40 3:08 4:47 6:12 15:03 17:37 20:59 22:41 25:04 29:08 31:44 33:51 34:41 35:28 35:40
CS Unirea Alba Iulia 3:08 1:39 1:25 8:51 2:34 3:22 1:42 2:23 4:04 2:36 2:07 0:50 0:47 0:12

7 176 Vezsenyi Zsolt 37:50 3:30 5:36 7:14 11:57 15:49 18:25 20:14 22:32 30:07 32:04 35:53 36:50 37:39 37:50
CS Ady Liceum Ora 3:30 2:06 1:38 4:43 3:52 2:36 1:49 2:18 7:35 1:57 3:49 0:57 0:49 0:11

8 231 Palfi Elod 38:38 4:08 8:10 9:35 13:17 20:22 23:19 25:14 27:18 31:06 33:38 36:43 37:39 38:27 38:38
CS ORIENTER Tg M 4:08 4:02 1:25 3:42 7:05 2:57 1:55 2:04 3:48 2:32 3:05 0:56 0:48 0:11

9 171 Pap Gaspar 39:53 3:39 5:25 7:32 15:15 20:19 24:06 26:02 28:29 32:46 35:28 37:49 38:46 39:40 39:53
CS Ady Liceum Ora 3:39 1:46 2:07 7:43 5:04 3:47 1:56 2:27 4:17 2:42 2:21 0:57 0:54 0:13

10 102 Sellei Szilard 44:53 3:17 5:28 6:45 18:54 26:17 28:56 30:21 32:47 38:22 41:12 43:12 43:56 44:42 44:53
Individuals/No club 3:17 2:11 1:17 12:09 7:23 2:39 1:25 2:26 5:35 2:50 2:00 0:44 0:46 0:11

11 199 Tudorache Mihai 68:34 6:17 9:57 12:38 22:12 31:42 36:25 39:38 45:38 53:19 58:50 63:16 65:24 68:07 68:34
OK Silva Campina 6:17 3:40 2:41 9:34 9:30 4:43 3:13 6:00 7:41 5:31 4:26 2:08 2:43 0:27

M45  (11) 3,5 km  120 m 13 C
1(53) 2(51) 3(47) 4(45) 5(39) 6(35) 7(37) 8(55) 9(43) 10(44) 11(57) 12(54) 13(100) F

1 149 Dinu Gheorghe 30:03 2:58 6:02 8:43 10:21 15:15 16:40 19:02 20:50 23:50 26:36 28:00 29:07 29:51 30:03
CSU Brasov 2:58 3:04 2:41 1:38 4:54 1:25 2:22 1:48 3:00 2:46 1:24 1:07 0:44 0:12

2 101 Isacov Veaceslav 30:20 2:54 5:57 8:47 10:23 15:10 16:52 19:31 21:31 24:15 27:24 28:39 29:31 30:09 30:20
Individuals/No club 2:54 3:03 2:50 1:36 4:47 1:42 2:39 2:00 2:44 3:09 1:15 0:52 0:38 0:11

3 260 Szasz Janos 30:32 2:56 5:57 9:16 11:17 15:04 16:53 19:30 21:48 24:38 27:01 28:32 29:26 30:18 30:32
CSM  VSK CSIKSZE 2:56 3:01 3:19 2:01 3:47 1:49 2:37 2:18 2:50 2:23 1:31 0:54 0:52 0:14

4 150 Curca Marius 31:03 2:24 4:46 7:44 10:51 15:06 16:23 18:51 21:33 24:51 27:58 29:07 30:00 30:51 31:03
CSU Brasov 2:24 2:22 2:58 3:07 4:15 1:17 2:28 2:42 3:18 3:07 1:09 0:53 0:51 0:12

23:38
*42

5 205 Stanescu Alexandru 32:34 3:46 7:35 10:23 12:04 15:58 18:00 20:58 23:13 25:58 28:51 30:35 31:39 32:22 32:34
CS Pro-Silva Zalau 3:46 3:49 2:48 1:41 3:54 2:02 2:58 2:15 2:45 2:53 1:44 1:04 0:43 0:12

6 169 Konig Peter 33:32 3:10 7:33 10:23 12:17 16:09 18:10 21:00 23:11 27:28 29:55 31:29 32:29 33:20 33:32
CS Ady Liceum Ora 3:10 4:23 2:50 1:54 3:52 2:01 2:50 2:11 4:17 2:27 1:34 1:00 0:51 0:12

7 222 Bakos Levente 42:34 4:57 9:45 13:41 15:38 22:22 24:35 27:50 30:05 34:43 37:28 39:46 41:10 42:18 42:34
CS ORIENTER Tg M 4:57 4:48 3:56 1:57 6:44 2:13 3:15 2:15 4:38 2:45 2:18 1:24 1:08 0:16

8 225 Izsak Andras 50:17 4:51 8:39 13:04 15:19 25:05 27:54 36:53 39:13 43:03 45:52 47:34 48:46 50:03 50:17
CS ORIENTER Tg M 4:51 3:48 4:25 2:15 9:46 2:49 8:59 2:20 3:50 2:49 1:42 1:12 1:17 0:14

9 278 Rauchman Iulius 52:24 4:34 10:28 15:24 18:33 26:24 29:10 33:55 37:35 42:10 45:57 48:52 50:44 52:10 52:24
CS Babarunca Sace 4:34 5:54 4:56 3:09 7:51 2:46 4:45 3:40 4:35 3:47 2:55 1:52 1:26 0:14

10 163 Balasko Laszlo 54:48 9:31 15:07 19:12 27:08 32:23 34:19 38:15 41:00 46:54 49:42 51:46 53:11 54:32 54:48
CS Ady Liceum Ora 9:31 5:36 4:05 7:56 5:15 1:56 3:56 2:45 5:54 2:48 2:04 1:25 1:21 0:16

217 Kiss Attila mp 2:21 4:36 7:01 9:09 20:02 21:34 23:52 25:34 ----- 29:34 30:39 31:31 32:16 32:30
CS Compass Cluj 2:21 2:15 2:25 2:08 10:53 1:32 2:18 1:42 4:00 1:05 0:52 0:45 0:14

M50  (9) 3,5 km  110 m 15 C
1(53) 2(52) 3(48) 4(45) 5(43) 6(42) 7(40) 8(39) 9(36) 10(37) 11(55) 12(44) 13(57) 14(54)

15(100) F

1 177 Zavodszky Tamas 25:18 2:58 4:04 5:13 7:49 10:29 10:54 12:16 13:37 15:11 17:00 18:40 22:17 23:31 24:20
CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:58 1:06 1:09 2:36 2:40 0:25 1:22 1:21 1:34 1:49 1:40 3:37 1:14 0:49

25:06 25:18
0:46 0:12

2 183 Pavel Gligor 26:46 2:44 4:06 5:11 7:53 10:44 11:18 12:44 14:10 15:52 17:44 19:35 23:00 25:01 25:51
CS Vointa Cluj 2:44 1:22 1:05 2:42 2:51 0:34 1:26 1:26 1:42 1:52 1:51 3:25 2:01 0:50

26:33 26:46
0:42 0:13
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Pl tno Name Time

M50  (9) 3,5 km  110 m 15 C (cont.)

1(53) 2(52) 3(48) 4(45) 5(43) 6(42) 7(40) 8(39) 9(36) 10(37) 11(55) 12(44) 13(57) 14(54)
15(100) F

3 280 Dopovecz Iuliu 28:30 2:55 4:29 5:32 8:16 11:28 12:20 13:36 15:10 16:52 18:46 20:53 25:21 26:35 27:32
CS Babarunca Sace 2:55 1:34 1:03 2:44 3:12 0:52 1:16 1:34 1:42 1:54 2:07 4:28 1:14 0:57

28:18 28:30
0:46 0:12

4 265 Szalay Zoltan 29:46 2:27 3:31 4:42 7:07 10:02 10:37 12:09 15:54 19:31 21:21 23:15 26:51 27:58 28:46
CSM  VSK CSIKSZE 2:27 1:04 1:11 2:25 2:55 0:35 1:32 3:45 3:37 1:50 1:54 3:36 1:07 0:48

29:34 29:46
0:48 0:12

5 113 Tokes Arpad 33:21 3:35 4:57 6:03 8:31 14:20 14:48 16:10 17:34 21:14 23:34 26:24 30:21 31:36 32:29
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:35 1:22 1:06 2:28 5:49 0:28 1:22 1:24 3:40 2:20 2:50 3:57 1:15 0:53

33:09 33:21 11:44
0:40 0:12 *42

6 138 Nicu Gheorghe 34:32 3:45 5:00 6:10 9:26 12:26 13:11 14:26 15:56 17:31 23:34 25:43 31:29 32:41 33:33
Maratin Rivulus Do 3:45 1:15 1:10 3:16 3:00 0:45 1:15 1:30 1:35 6:03 2:09 5:46 1:12 0:52

34:19 34:32
0:46 0:13

7 263 Csucs Andras 39:21 4:03 5:27 6:50 11:04 14:30 15:08 16:42 19:25 21:31 24:17 26:59 31:24 37:07 38:00
CSM  VSK CSIKSZE 4:03 1:24 1:23 4:14 3:26 0:38 1:34 2:43 2:06 2:46 2:42 4:25 5:43 0:53

39:07 39:21
1:07 0:14

8 173 Tarr Attila 45:29 4:28 6:44 8:34 12:58 18:27 19:09 21:00 23:29 27:19 30:04 34:37 40:07 42:16 43:47
CS Ady Liceum Ora 4:28 2:16 1:50 4:24 5:29 0:42 1:51 2:29 3:50 2:45 4:33 5:30 2:09 1:31

45:11 45:29
1:24 0:18

9 279 Puscas Emil 55:57 16:20 18:33 20:13 24:22 29:01 29:58 31:47 34:09 37:47 40:28 43:39 49:17 51:46 53:15
CS Babarunca Sace 16:20 2:13 1:40 4:09 4:39 0:57 1:49 2:22 3:38 2:41 3:11 5:38 2:29 1:29

55:34 55:57
2:19 0:23

M55  (9) 3,0 km  100 m 12 C
1(48) 2(47) 3(45) 4(40) 5(39) 6(36) 7(37) 8(55) 9(43) 10(57) 11(54) 12(100) F

1 148 Urdea Gheorghe 25:44 4:10 6:06 7:49 9:52 11:27 14:38 17:15 19:06 21:40 23:49 24:47 25:32 25:44
CSU Brasov 4:10 1:56 1:43 2:03 1:35 3:11 2:37 1:51 2:34 2:09 0:58 0:45 0:12

2 127 Minoiu Emilian 27:05 3:49 5:35 7:20 9:36 10:58 13:19 15:27 18:04 22:24 24:58 25:59 26:51 27:05
Universitatea Craio 3:49 1:46 1:45 2:16 1:22 2:21 2:08 2:37 4:20 2:34 1:01 0:52 0:14

3 137 Pop Mircea 27:15 2:56 4:40 6:15 8:37 9:54 16:26 17:57 20:03 22:58 25:09 26:07 27:03 27:15
Maratin Rivulus Do 2:56 1:44 1:35 2:22 1:17 6:32 1:31 2:06 2:55 2:11 0:58 0:56 0:12

4 200 Cretu Ilie 28:49 3:32 5:32 7:19 9:29 11:02 14:35 16:39 19:00 22:49 26:55 27:52 28:35 28:49
PC Iasi 3:32 2:00 1:47 2:10 1:33 3:33 2:04 2:21 3:49 4:06 0:57 0:43 0:14

12:45
*35

5 118 Puskas Ferenc 30:08 3:44 6:16 8:18 10:42 12:25 17:08 19:17 21:42 25:31 28:01 29:01 29:53 30:08
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:44 2:32 2:02 2:24 1:43 4:43 2:09 2:25 3:49 2:30 1:00 0:52 0:15

6 266 Farkas Lajos 31:25 5:10 7:52 9:42 12:17 14:20 16:34 19:14 23:07 26:23 29:06 30:04 31:10 31:25
CSM  VSK CSIKSZE 5:10 2:42 1:50 2:35 2:03 2:14 2:40 3:53 3:16 2:43 0:58 1:06 0:15

7 206 Vassy Zoltan 36:01 7:38 10:18 12:25 14:28 15:46 17:35 24:03 26:42 31:04 33:46 34:49 35:46 36:01
CS Compass Cluj 7:38 2:40 2:07 2:03 1:18 1:49 6:28 2:39 4:22 2:42 1:03 0:57 0:15

8 160 Dumitru Traian 36:55 3:12 5:40 7:28 17:34 18:49 25:01 27:02 29:19 32:22 34:55 35:49 36:41 36:55
CS OTOPENI 3:12 2:28 1:48 10:06 1:15 6:12 2:01 2:17 3:03 2:33 0:54 0:52 0:14

274 Grigor Costan mp 3:50 5:40 7:55 10:05 13:11 17:06 18:37 20:31 ----- 28:16 29:05 29:48 30:00
CS Garage Racing 3:50 1:50 2:15 2:10 3:06 3:55 1:31 1:54 7:45 0:49 0:43 0:12

3:11 23:25
*46 *42

M60  (4) 3,0 km  100 m 12 C
1(58) 2(52) 3(47) 4(45) 5(40) 6(39) 7(36) 8(38) 9(43) 10(57) 11(54) 12(100) F

1 110 Fey Sandor 22:43 2:35 3:55 6:36 8:22 10:25 11:48 13:31 16:16 18:27 20:38 21:35 22:29 22:43
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:35 1:20 2:41 1:46 2:03 1:23 1:43 2:45 2:11 2:11 0:57 0:54 0:14

2 145 Dodonu Ion 28:44 2:40 3:50 6:41 9:30 11:51 14:59 17:15 20:30 24:03 26:34 27:34 28:31 28:44
